Zestaw do czyszczenia na sucho TRS NS

Akcesoria

SRW V NS (785 530)

Typ

Nr kat.
Srednica

Diugo$¢ catkowita
Waga

Numer taryfy celnej (Nomen-
klatura scalona EU)

GTIN (EAN)
Jed. Op.

SRW V NS
785 530
40mm

160mm
118 g

82055980
4013364087422
1 szt.
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